

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11783 OF 2003

(From the judgement and order dated 19/12/2002 in CMWP No. 367/1991 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)FARRUKHABAD GRAMIN BANK
Petitioner(s)

Petitioner

VERSUS

ASHOK SAXENA & ORS.
Respondent(s)

Respondent

(With prayer for interim relief)
(For final disposal)

Date: 25/02/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANANFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Alok Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.
Mr. Shayur M. Shah, Adv.For Respondent(s)
Nos. 1 to 3 Mr. Anis Ahmad Khan, Adv.
Mr. Shoaib Ahmad Khan, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RTo be listed after four weeks. Meanwhile, counsel for the petitioner may file
rejoinder affidavit(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court MasterKanwal Singh)
Court Master